OURDES SCHOOL QUEZON CITY

Catholic, Marian, Capuchin Franciscan Schoel

JANUARY 2024

PRE-K TO GR.10

SCHOOL YEAR THEME 2023-2024
LOURDES SCHOOL QUEZON CITY: Witnessing to the &
Year of Christianity in the Philippines through Jc
Celebration of Christian Life, Christian Leadership

Gospel Brotherhood.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God

7

10

11

12

Solemnity of the
Epiphany of the Lord

» Resumption of Classes

15

« Gr. 4 - 6 PAASCU
Orientation, 7:40 am
Auditorium

« JHS PAASCU Orientation
10:00 am, Auditorium

« CAT

» Scouting Activity

« Students’ Evaluation of
Teachers

 Haircut Inspection

(Grs. 4-6)

16

17

18

19

21

Feast of Sto. Nifio

« Club Activity Day (after
Homeroom Period): Invite a
Parent Expert

« CAT

« Haircut Inspection
{Pre-Kinder to 3 and JHS)

22

23

24

25

26

Issuance of Report Cards
Preschool (1:00-3:00 pm)
Grades 1-10 (3:00-5:00 pm)

29

30

31

PAASCU Re-survey Visit (Feb 1 & 2)




