

JANUARY 2024 PRE-K TO GR.10

SCHOOL YEAR THEME 2023-2024

LOURDES SCHOOL QUEZON CITY: Witnessing to the 5 Year of Christianity in the Philippines through Jo Celebration of Christian Life, Christian Leadership Gospel Brotherhood.

		oospet brotherhood.				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	
	Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God					
7	8	9	10	11	12	1:
Solemnity of the Epiphany of the Lord	Resumption of Classes				Gr. 4 – 6 PAASCU Orientation, 7:40 am Auditorium JHS PAASCU Orientation 10:00 am, Auditorium CAT Scouting Activity Students' Evaluation of Teachers Haircut Inspection (Grs. 4-6)	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	4		7°		Club Activity Day (after Homeroom Period): Invite a Parent Expert CAT Haircut Inspection (Pre-Kinder to 3 and JHS)	Ν,
21	22	23	24	25	26	2
Feast of Sto. Niño		Issuance of Report Cards Preschool (1:00-3:00 pm) Grades 1-10 (3:00-5:00 pm)			- 1	
28	29	30	31			
				PAASCU Re-sun	vey Visit (Feb 1 & 2)	